

Elec – 48/2021

O/No. 08 dt. 21.09.2023 :

Today is fixed for appearance & copy.

Sole accd. On C/B is absent by a ptn on the ground stated therein.

Perused. Heard, considered and prayer is allowed.

To. 15.02.2024 for appearance and supply of copy.

Dictated and Corrected by me,

Judge Electricity Court
2nd Court, Cooch Behar.

Judge Electricity Court
2nd Court, Cooch Behar.
J.O. Code No. WB00634.