

Present : Sri M. K. Kundu, ADJ 3rd Sadar, Cooch Behar.

ORDER dt. 15.02.2024 :

Accd is absent without step. The Court is lyin g vacant. No adverse order will be passed in view of resolution dt 09-02-2024 of local Bar.. The case is adjourned.

Dictated and Corrected by me,

Judge Electricity Court I/c
2nd Court, Cooch Behar.

Judge Electricity Court I/c
2nd Court, Cooch Behar.
J.O. Code No. WB00654