

Order No.7
Dt. 13.01.2025

Today is fixed for awaiting order and I.O's report.
No I.O's report and order is received.
Hence the case is adjourned.

To 28.04.2025 for I.O's report and awaiting order if any.

Dictated & Corrected by,

Sd/-

Judge Special Court under
the S.C. and S.T. Act-cum-
Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Cooch Behar

Sd/-

Judge Special Court under
the S.C. and S.T. Act-cum-
Additional Sessions Judge,